

**GR -519/2012**

**Order Dated : 29/09/2023**

Today is fixed for appearance & D/R.

03 accused taken step.

No D/R.

Call for D/R.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/05/2024 for appearance & D/R.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Uluberia, Howrah*